Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Crowther - (1178697) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.83
1:11.66
1:12.26
1:14.74
1:17.68
1:29.58
1:30.47
1:30.99
1:35.22
1:46.34
1:48.74

1:55.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.83
1:12.26
1:11.66
1:14.74
1:17.68
1:29.58
1:30.99
1:30.47
1:35.22
1:48.74

1:46.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

351

166
161
158
138
99
93
77

WA Pts

351
317
325
286
255
166
158
161
138
93
99

Round

Round

H

m I I MM

-n

I M

Date

17/10/21
21/07/19
11/09/21
29/09/18
23/09/17
03/09/16
29/11/15
16/04/16
25/10/15
26/10/14
30/11/14
21/07/14

Date

17/10/21
11/09/21
21/07/19
29/09/18
23/09/17
03/09/16
16/04/16
29/11/15
25/10/15
30/11/14
26/10/14

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019
Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

2017 Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships

City of St Albans Invitational Meet
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

2017 Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
City of St Albans Invitational Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Hitchin Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Inspire
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
St Albans
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Inspire
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
St Albans
Biggleswade
Hitchin

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
C Beds SS

C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade

C Beds SS

C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Level

B S *S B ¢S B V)

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:55.83 77 F 21/07/14 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



