Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Crowther - (1178697) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.83	351	Н	17/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.66	325	Н	21/07/19	Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019	Inspire	C Beds SS	2
1:12.26	317	F	11/09/21	Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:14.74	286	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	C Beds SS	2
1:17.68	255	F	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:29.58	166	F	03/09/16	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:30.47	161	F	29/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	4
1:30.99	158	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:35.22	138	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:46.34	99	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:48.74	93	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
1:55.83	77	F	21/07/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.83	351	Н	17/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:12.26	317	F	11/09/21	Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:11.66	325	Н	21/07/19	Putteridge 2nd Alternative Nationals 2019	Inspire	C Beds SS	2
1:14.74	286	Н	29/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	C Beds SS	2
1:17.68	255	F	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:29.58	166	F	03/09/16	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:30.99	158	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:30.47	161	F	29/11/15	City of St Albans Invitational Meet	St Albans	Biggleswade	4
1:35.22	138	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:48.74	93	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
1:46.34 pyright 2024	99 4	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

Biggleswade

.

Biggleswade